






12/6/2021 - Deactivated 7040-036-001-0 per plat 97-24. Improvements now on this cards. MO
04/18/2019 02:29 PM - brusher-2019 Appeal:  Appeal Form #12.  Results:  No value change on land.  Improvement
value reduced from $4,700 to $0.  Agreed, signed & settled on Assessor's Review Form on 4/16/19 by owner Patrick
A. Day.

Block 36Lot # 9A

Describe

Plat # 97-24 Tract Doc # Rec. District 318 - Valdez

Parcel  #

Zone

7040-036-009-0

LI

Use C - Commercial

Service Area Valdez

600City Number

Land SizeImprovement Size 4,000 SF

Legal Description

Tax Year 2024

Year Built

Basement Size

Garage Size

Actual1989

ShopBuilding
Use

24Effective Age

Property Information

246 FIDALGO DR

CURRENT OWNER Property Identification

Fee SimpleTaxable Interest

Date recorded

$66,000 $168,300Fee Simple $102,3002024 $168,300 $0
$36,000 $138,300Fee Simple $102,3002023 $138,300 $0
$36,000 $138,300Fee Simple $102,3002022 $138,300 $0
$19,800 $19,800Fee Simple2021 $19,800 $0

PROPERTY HISTORY
Taxable ValueLand ImprovementTaxable InterestYear Assessed Value Exempt Value

NOTES

12,000 SF

PATRICK & MARGARET DAY REVOCABLE
TRUST

VALDEZ AK 99686-0788

Trending



NeutralViewPublic road

LevelTopo WoodedVegetation

GravelSoil

Site Improvements Total

12,000Site Area SF

Frontage Road

Typical Water Sewer Telephone Electric

Ft

12,000 X $5.50 $66,000
X =

Total $66,00012,000

X

SF

SF

SF

 Comments

SF

Description Area ValueUnit Value

=

=

Fee Value:

X =SF

Adj.

Comments

Access

Utilities

Market Neighborhood

SITE IMPROVEMENTS

 LAND DETAIL

LQC

Other Improvements

The Total Fee Value

Income Value =

Total Residential
$102,300Total Commercial

$102,300Total Improvements

Total Property Value

Comments

FEE VALUE SUMMARY

SUMMARY FEE SIMPLE VALUATION

Land & Site imp

VALUATION CHECK

$168,300/4,000 SF Indicates $42.08 Value/SF GBA

NOI Ratio = NOI /  =

Valued By Date ValuedDate InspectedInspected By

$66,000

$168,300



COMMERCIAL

EXTRAS

Extra Lump Sums Total

Extra Improvements Total

Comments

4,000 $179,394?$31SFFinishedD Wood Frame
$0SF

$0SF
$0SF

$0SF

Additional Adjustment

TotalMain Commercial
Building

$45
$0

$0
$0

$0

57%

Lump Sum Total

Shop SF

SF

SF

SF

Total

FactorBase Value Unit Value % Good Net ValueArea RCNStatusDescriptionFloor/Use Area-SF

Q4 - AverageQuality

ShopUse

Height Typical FT

Building Class

MetalExterior 1Stories

Avg. perimeter OilHeat Fuel Space
Heater

Heat Type

Units

Sprinklerd

Elevator

D Wood Frame Year Built 1989

Effective Age 24

45Total Life

Condition

Description Main Commercial
Building

SF

C4 -
Average

$102,255

$102,300

Actual

Tax Year 2024246 FIDALGO DR












